
Markets
Phila. Vegetables

Feb. 6, 1991
Ige Green 3 50 few 3 00 Red 8 00 few
1000.

CARROTS SLIGHTLY HIGHER 48-1
lb film bags in film sacks CA mcd-Ige
13.00-14.00FL med-lge 10.00- 11.00 few
12.00 24-2 lb film bags in film sacks CA

med-lge one label 13.00 10-5 lb film bags
in film sacks CAmed-lge few 16.00 50-lb
sacks loose jumbo CA 1600 via rail
13.50-14.00mos 14.00FL 9.00-10.00 mos
10.00 cm bchd 24s CA 10.00-10 50 mos
10.50 miniature type FL 20-12 oz film

bags 9.00.
CAULIFLOWER HIGHER CA cm film

wrpd 12s 11.00-12.00 mos 1150-12.00
few 12 5016 s 10.50 AZcm film wrpd 12s
12.00 some 10.00.

CELERY ABOUT STEADY CA cm
wide range in qual 1-1/2 doz 17.00 2 doz

' 16.00-17.00 2-1/2 doz 16.00-17.00 few
17.50 3 doz 11.50-12.00 mos 12.00 film
wrpd 2-1/2 doz 19.50 3 doz 1400 Hearts
film wrpd 18s 12.50-13.00 FL cm 2-1/2
doz 15 00 TX cm 2-2-1/2 doz 14.00.

CHINESE CABBAGE ABOUT
STEADY FL celery crt 12.00CA 50-Ib cm
Nappa 14.00-15.00 WGA crt Bok Choy
20.00 MEXICO 30-lb ctn Nappa 10 00.

CORN OFFERINGS LIGHT wire-

LIGHT RAIN 55-69.
ARTICHOKES CA ctn 24s fair cond

26 00-27.00.
ASPARAGUS LOWER CA 15-lb crt

lge& ltd 15.00-16.0030-lb crt exlge 38.00
Ige & ltd 40.00 sml 35.00-38.00.

BEANS ABOUT STEADY various bu
containers Round Green type FL 8 00-9.00
few hgr poor cond 1.00-2.00 handpicked
few 12.00-14.00.

BEETS STEADY FL crt bchd 12s 7.00
TX bchd 12s crt 7.00 ctn 6.00 NJ bubkt
topped few 9.00.

BROCCOLI CA 14S HIGHER,
OTHERS LOWER CA ctn bchd 14s
8 00-9.00 mos 8-8.50 few hgr & Iwr 18s
8 50-9.50 Ise crowns 9.50-10.00 TX ctn
bchd 14s 7.50-8.00.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS HIGHER CA
25-lb ctn fair cond 9.00-10.00 MEXICO
25-lb ctn 12.00-14.00.

CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4
bucln & crt med green unless otherwise
statedFL 6-6.50 mos 6.50 fair qual S-S.SO
Savoy type 9.00-10.00 fair cond S.OO-6.00
Red 10.00one label few 14.00fair cond
5 00-6.00TX 6.00 Red 10.00NY 50-lbsks

Z''e Livengood with his slew and Lyndon Reiff with his Reserve
Champion lamb with Darvm E Boyd Vice President and Director
ol the Hamilton Bank AgnFinance Department Hamilton Bank
pi chased these animals at the West Lampeter Fair in September
1 u9O and donated them to the Lancaster County Red Rose 4 H

B iby Beet andLamb Club Banquet held at the Country Table
Restaurant on February 7 The additional meat product was donated
'o the Lancaster County 4-H Swine Club Dale is the son ol Earl and
ji )Ce Livengood ol 1648 Momingside Drive Lancaster Lyndon is
'he son ol Lloyd and Laura Reiff ol 467 Weaver Road in Strasburg

In the Agri-Finance Department of
Hamilton Bank we finance projects
for active 4-H and FFA members

That’s because we believe that
helping preserve the family farm is one
of the best ways to insure a better
future for us all. And that involves
working with our young people.

CoreStates
Hamilton Bank

We Believe In The Power
OfRelationships™Member FDIC

DAIKON CA 40-lb cm few 17.00.

BY HELPING THE
4-H AND FFA,

WE'RE HEIPMG AIL OF US.

It’s important to give them guidance,
instill the proper values, and help
them acquire the skills they need to be
successful farmers.

The 4-H and FFA are working
toward these goals. And so, we sup-
port their efforts. If you, or someone in
your family needs money for a project,
stop by and see us It just might help
us all.

bound crt approx 4-1/2 doz FL Yellow ord
cond 5.00 White ord cond 5.00-6.00

CUCUMBERS LOWER 1-1/9 buctns
& cits waxed medium unless otherwise
stated FLfair qua! 11.00 sml 11.00 MEX-
ICO 16.00 fair qual 12 00-13 00 SOME
11 00 ord qual 9.00 sml 11 00-12 00

EGGPLANT OFFERINGS LIGHT FL
1-1/9 buctn med 12 00-14.00 mos 12 00
some loas 1000 1-1/9 buert 14 00.

ENDIVE LOWER FL 1-1/9 buert
10.00-12.00 mos 11.00-12.00 few Iwr
BELGIUM 10-lb cm Wit- loof type few
13 00

ESCAROLE LOWER FI. 1-1/9 buert
1000-1200 mos II 00-12.00 few Iwr

GARLIC CA 30-lb cm Late Keepings
Colossal 1 20 Super Jbo 1.15 Jumbo 1 00
ARGENTINA 22-Ib crt #6 120

GREENS COLLARDS STEADY,
OTHERS SLIGHTLY LOWER crt & cm
approximately 1-1/2 bu bchd unless other-
wise stated GA Collards & Kale 5 50-6 50
mos 6 00 Mustard, Turnip Tops & Rape
6-6 50 CA cm 24s Red Kale 11 00-12 00
MEXICO cm 24s Red Kale 1000 20-lb cm
Broccoli Rabe 10.00-11.00.

LEEKS STEADY FL crt bchd 12s 13 00
CA cm bchd 12s 12.00-12 50 MEXICO
cm bchd 12s 11.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERGLOWER cm 24s
unless otherwise slated CA 7.00-8.50 mos
7.50 some 650 fair cond 5.00-6.00 film
wrpdfair cond 6.00 AZ one label 8.50-9.00
fair qual& cond 4.00TX poorcond 1.00
ROMAINE HIGHER CA ctn 24s
12.50-14.00 some mcl fair cond 12.00crt
24s 17.00 some mcl fair cond 15.00 sml
14.00-15.00 AZ cm 24s 10.00-11.00poor
cond 300 BIG BOSTON CA cm 24s
12 00 some 9.00-10.00 8188 NO SALES

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 9, 1991-Al3
REPORTED LEAF wide range in qual &

cond CA cm 24s 12.00-13 00 fair cond loas
8 00 Red 12 50-14 00 some mcl fair cond
11 00 AZ cm 24s mcl Red poor cond

2 00-3 00
MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkl

med-lge 5-5 50 sml-med 4 4 50 10 lb cm
med 9-9 75 mos 925 Ige 11 00-11 50 mos
11 25-11 50packages 10 120z9-9 503-lb

ctn Shiitake 17 00-18 00 fair qual
10 00-12 00.

OKRA GUATEMALA 1/2 buert sml
med few 15 00 —ONIONS-GREEN
STEADY MEXICO ctn bchd 48s
7.00800 occ hgr.

PARSLEY SLIGHTLY HIGHER bchd
5 doz Curly unless otherwise stated TX crt
mcl Plain 12 0014 00 mos 13 00 CA cm
15.00.

PEAS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY
lOlb cm per lb GUATEMALA Sugar type
.801.00fair cond .60.

PEAS-SOUTHERN NO OFFERINGS.
PEPPERS RED OFFERINGS LIGHT,

OTHERS HIGHER 1-1/9 buerts & ctns
Calif Wonder type Green unless otherwise
stated FL exlge 8.00-10.00 few high as
12.00few Iwr Ige 8.009.00 few 10.00fair
qual loas 7.00 med 8.00 sml 5.006.00mos
6.00 Mixed Red Ige 7.00 Red Ige
22.00-25.00 fair cond 15.00-18.00
Cubanelle med poor cond 1.00 MEXICO
exlge 6.507.00 few 8.00 Ige 7.008.00
few hgrfair cond 5 00 med few 7-7.50 fair
cond 4.005.00.

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY FL an
Red 306 oz film bags 7.008.00 14-1 lb
filmbags 7.00 MEXICO an Red bchd 24s
6-6.50.

RHUBARB OFFERINGS LIGHT WA
15-Ib cm Hothouse grown via air ExFcy
22 00 Savoy type bubkt mcl bchd
9 50-10 00 CA Hattype ctn bchd 24s 900
fair cond 5.00-7 00 MEXICO Hal type cm
bchd 24s 8 00-9 00 fair cond 4 507 00

SQUASH ZUCCHINI HIGHER. YEL-
LOW STRAIGHTNECK LOWER FL 1/2
buclns Zucchini sml med 5 50 600 ord
cond 2 00-3 00 med 400 ord cond
2 00-3 00 Yellow Slraighmeck sml med
1500 MEXICO 26 lb lug Zucchini sml-
med 8 00-9 00 fair cond 600 Yellow
Straighlncck sml-med & med 14 00

SWEET POIATOES NJ LOWER. NC
STEADY NC 40-lb cm US#l Jewel type
cured med 6 00-7 00 mos 6 50 fair qual
3 00- 4 00 Ige 4 00 NJ 1/2bucln cured mod
Yellow Jersey 6 00 fair qual 4 00

TOMATOES SLIGHTLY LOWER
25-lb cm Pink to Light Red 85% or more
US#l unless otherwise stated FL sx6s
9 00 few 9 50 fair cond 6-6 50 6x6s
7.00- 00 mos 750 fair qual sx6s
7 00-8 00 fair cond 6 00 6x6s 6 00-7 00
fair cond loas 5 00 Vinenpesx6s fair cond
4.00- 00 MEXICO 2-lyr cm 4xss, sxss &

sx6i 6 00-7 00 fair cond 3 00-4.00
REPACKED LOCALLY FL sx6s 11.50
6x6s 10 50 6x7s 900 PLUM TYPE MEX
ICO 28-lb cm fair qual 5 00-6 00 CHER-
RY TYPE flats 12-1 pint trays FL
8.00- mos 8 00 Red loas 7.50

TURNIPS Topped PA 25-lb film bags
sml-med 5.00fair cond 4.00 TX 25-lb film
bags 4.00

VEGETABLES-OTHER ITALY 1-lyr
ctn Radicchio 12s 11 00-11.50.

WATERCRESS FLctn bchd 24s 12 00

©PARS: GROWN
(Positive Approach for revitalizing Soils)

THE MARK OF QUALITY
Distributors Of:mCUSTOM A HOM°™D

NAtHURS, FERmIzER
Products easy-to-use and safe-for-consumer. wildlife, and
environment-products excellent for Foliar, Potted Plants (Green-
houses) or Starter solutions and for soil needs, such as Calcium,
N.P.K, and trace elements.

Call 717-367-2667 or 367-1635

Universal*
Portable
Automatic
lUce-Off
• brings parlor convenience
and efficiency to your stall barn
• reduces milking time • stops
overmilking • lightweight and
balanced for easy handling and
hook-up • shuts off vacuum
before removing claw • works
with all milker units

Available only at participating Agway locations.

Vic McMlllin
Conneaut Lake, PA

814-382-3216

Curt Cassady
Lititz, PA

717-626-1P65
Ken Whipp

Thurmont, MD
301-271-3204

Arnle Decker
St. Thomas, PA

717-369-3607

Blair Thomas
Holsapple, PA
814-479-7577
Bill Knisely

Warriors Mark, PA
'

GWAYFanittlKs


